
Month Dates Date Holidays/NID Working Days

June 13th to 30th 18th June 2023 Sunday

25th June 2023 Sunday

29th June 2023 Bakrid (Thursday) 14

July 1st to 31st 02nd July 2023 Sunday

09th July 2023 Sunday

16th July 2023 Sunday

23rd July 2023 Sunday

29th july 2023 Moharam (Saturday)

30th July 2023 Sunday

August 1st to 31st 6th August 2023 Sunday

13th August 2023 Sunday

15th August 2023 Independence Day(Tuesday)

16th August 2023 Parsi New Year(Wednesday)

20th August 2023 Sunday

27th August 2023 Sunday

29th August 2023 Onam(Tuesday)

30th August 2023 Raksha Bandhan(Wednesday)

September 1st to 30th 3rd  September 2023 Sunday

7th September 2023 Krishna janmastmi (Thursday)

10th September 2023 Sunday

17th September 2023 Sunday

19th- 23rd Sep 2023 Ganesh chaturthi(Tue-Sat)

24th September 2023 Sunday

28thSeptember 2023 Eid(Thursday)

October 1st to 31st 1st October 2023 Sunday

2nd October 2023 Gandhi Jayanti(Monday)

08th October 2023 Sunday

15th October 2023 Sunday

22nd October 2023 Sunday

24th October 2023 Dussera(Tuesday)

29th October 2023 Sunday

November 1st to 11th 5th November 2023 Sunday 10

TOTAL WORKING 

DAYS 115

EXAMINATION 

DAYS 7

TEACHING DAYS 108
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24
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First Term from 13th June, 2023  to 22nd October 2023
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ACADEMIC CALENDER

2023-24



Month Dates Date Holidays/NID Working Days

November 28th to 30th - - 3

December 1st to 31st 3rd December 2023 Sunday

10th December 2023 Sunday

17th December 2023 Sunday

24th December 2023 Sunday

25th-31st Dec 2023 Christmas

January 1st to 31st 1st January 2024 New year(Friday)

7th January 2024 Sunday

14th January 2024 Sunday

21st January 2024 Sunday

26th January 2024 Republic Day(Monday)

28th January 2024 Sunday

February 1st to 29th 4th February 2024 Sunday

11th February 2024 Sunday

18th February 2024 Sunday

25th February 2024 Sunday

March 1st to 31st 3rd March 2024 Sunday

8th March 2024 Mahashivrati(Friday)

10th March 2024 Sunday

12th March 2024 Ramadan(Tuesday)

17th March 2024 Sunday

24th March 2024 Sunday

25th March 2024 Holi (Monday)

28th March 2024 Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti(Thursday)

29th March 2024 Good Friday (Friday)

31st March 2024 Sunday

April 1st to 30th 07th April 2024 Sunday

9th April 2024 Gudi padwa (Tuesday)

14th April 2024 Sunday

17th April 2024 Ram Navami(Wednesday)

21st April 2024 Sunday

28th April 2024 Sunday

May 1st May 1st May 2019 Maharashtra Din

TOTAL WORKING 

DAYS 118

EXAMINATION 

DAYS 14

Annual Day & 

Sports 10

TEACHING DAYS 94

21

24

Second Term from 28th November 2023  to 01 May 2024

20

25

25


